15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Senior IW (2004 and older)

Rank Country Team/Club

1. |
AUT

AUT

==
GER

3.Q

Baumgartner Laura
SAB Brixlegg TIR

Moser Paula
Invibe Aerobic Wérgl TIR

Steinjan Felicia
German Gymnastics Federation

o
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D E A

2.500 7.550 7.950

2.350 7.200 7.550

1.800 7.050 7.150

Chair

Ded.

Score

18.000

17.100

16.000




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Final Senior IW IW (2004 and older)

Rank Country Team/Club

1. —

AUT

—
2. —

AUT
==

GER

Baumgartner Laura
SAB Brixlegg TIR

Moser Paula
Invibe Aerobic Wérgl TIR

Steinjan Felicia
German Gymnastics Federation

o
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D E A

2.600 7.750 8.400

2.000 7.200 7.950

1.800 6.950 7.650

Chair

Ded.

Score

18.750

17.150

16.400




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Senior IM (2004 and older)

Rank Country Team/Club

Bl Engel Paul

1.Q GER German Gymnastics Federation

.
g ks‘s ©2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 14.09.2022 16:28:38

D E A

2.650 7.500 7.650

Chair

Ded.|Score |

17.800




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Finale Senior IM IM (2004 and older)

Rank Country Team/Club D E A Chair Ded.|Score |
Bl Engel Paul
T GER German Gymnastics Federation 2.800 | 7.600 | 8450 18.850

.
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15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Juniors IW (2007/2006/2005)

Rank Country Team/Club

1.Q

2.Q

3.Q

4.Q

5.Q

6.Q

8.Q

9.Q

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

CZE

[

CZE

ROU

(=

CZE

ROU
=
GER
==
GER

AUT

i
ROU

AUT

v
CZE

AUT

Miiller Cosma
German Gymnastics Federation

Hoéger Anna
Invibe Aerobic Wérgl TIR

Wild Katharina
FAC Gitti-City NIE

Klepackova Anna
Czech gymnastics federation

Rajtrova Lucie
Czech gymnastics federation

RUBINSTEIN Mara
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

Prokop Claudia
Czech gymnastics federation

CODRU Anamaria
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

Lippoldt Jessika
German Gymnastics Federation

Kessler Jana
German Gymnastics Federation

Eberharter Sina
SAB Brixlegg TIR

ARBONIE Andreea
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

Poigner Maria
Gymnastic Academy Stockerau NIE

Spalenkova Nikola
Czech gymnastics federation

Berger Anika
Gymnastic Academy Stockerau NIE
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1.800

1.900

1.900

1.850

2.000

1.950

2.200

2.250

1.850

1.750

1.200

1.600

1.850

1.450

0.850

E

7.700

7.550

7.400

7.550

7.300

7.150

7.000

7.050

7.050

6.700

6.650

6.600

6.000

6.200

5.950

A

7.700

7.450

7.600

7.450

7.400

7.350

7.250

7.000

7.300

6.950

7.100

6.650

6.900

6.600

6.500

Chair

Ded.

Score

17.200

16.900

16.900

16.850

16.700

16.450

16.450

16.300

16.200

15.400

14.950

14.850

14.750

14.250

13.300




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Finale Juniors IW IW (2007/2006/2005)

Rank Country Team/Club

1.

=
GER

CZE

ROU

ROU
=
GER

Miiller Cosma
German Gymnastics Federation

Klepackova Anna
Czech gymnastics federation

Hoéger Anna
Invibe Aerobic Wérgl TIR

Wild Katharina
FAC Gitti-City NIE

Rajtrova Lucie
Czech gymnastics federation

RUBINSTEIN Mara
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

CODRU Anamaria
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

Lippoldt Jessika
German Gymnastics Federation

.
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2.150

2.300

2.000

1.850

1.950

1.950

1.950

1.550

E

7.750

7.600

7.350

7.150

7.150

7.150

6.900

7.200

A

8.300

8.050

7.900

7.950

7.700

7.450

7.600

7.550

Chair

Ded.

Score

18.200

17.950

17.250

16.950

16.800

16.550

16.450

16.300




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Juniors Trio (2007/2006/2005)

Rank Country Team/Club D E A Chair Ded.|Score
1.Q Lippoldt Jessika, Kécher Alina, Puschendorf Jannika 1.350 | 7.000 7.150 - - - |15.500
GER ' German Gymnastics Federation
i
2.Q RUBINSTEIN Mara, CODRU Anamaria, COJITA Hanna 1.650 6.900 6.700 - - - |15.250
ROU ' cLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD
mm ATZSid
3.Q GER Schweigert Penelope, Ullrich Pauline, Frey Daria 1.250  6.850 6.850 - - - [14.950

German Gymnastics Federation

ng'.s ©2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 14.09.2022 16:22:40




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Finale Juniors Trioo Trio (2007/2006/2005)

Rank Country Team/Club D E A Chair Ded.|Score

1. Lippoldt Jessika, Kécher Alina, Puschendorf Jannika 1.850 | 7.050 7.600 - - - |16.500
GER ' German Gymnastics Federation
i

2. RUBINSTEIN Mara, CODRU Anamaria, COJITA Hanna 1.850 6.900 7.600 - - - |16.350
ROU ' cLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD
mm ATZSid

3. GER Schweigert Penelope, Ullrich Pauline, Frey Daria 1.250 6.750 7.650 - - - [15.650

German Gymnastics Federation
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15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Juniors Group (2007/2006/2005)

Rank Country Team/Club D E A Chair Ded.|Score |
ATZ Siid
GER Kessler Jana, Gehring Eva , Schweigert Penelope, Frey Daria, Ullrich Pauline 1.778 | 6.950 7.500 - - - |16.228

German Gymnastics Federation

.o
gks,s ©2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 14.09.2022 16:25:24



15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - AG IW (2010/2009/2008)

Rank Country Team/Club

1.Q

2.Q

4.Q

5.Q

6.Q

7.Q

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

(=

CZE

(=

CZE

[

CZE
==
GER

AUT

i
ROU

AUT

(=
CZE

AUT

ROU

ROU

GER

ROU

(=
CZE

AUT

AUT

Uchytilova Veronika
Czech gymnastics federation

Blechova Aneta
Czech gymnastics federation

Skolova Barbora
Czech gymnastics federation

Kauf Mia
German Gymnastics Federation

Rekic Annika
SAB Brixlegg TIR

CIRIMPEI Laura
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

Klug Emma
FAC Gitti-City

Hassmannova Angelika Mia
Czech gymnastics federation

Wieser Lia
SAB Brixlegg TIR

RUBINSTEIN Dora
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

VARGA lasmina
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

Schal Marie
SAB Brixlegg TIR

Hammer Suki
FAC Gitti-City

Lederer Marissa
FAC Gitti-City

Rammenzweig Emma
German Gymnastics Federation

Nguyen Lan Anh
German Gymnastics Federation

BRANDA Amalia
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

Komarkova Katerina
Czech gymnastics federation

Wagner Emilie
Gymnastic Academy Stockerau NIE

Litsch Sophie
Gymnastic Academy Stockerau NIE

o
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1.750

1.750

1.650

1.350

1.400

1.550

1.550

1.400

1.100

1.150

1.250

1.100

1.300

1.500

1.400

1.400

1.100

1.100

0.950

1.000

E

7.800

7.250

7.250

7.300

7.250

7.100

7.050

6.900

7.150

7.100

6.950

7.050

6.750

6.850

6.800

6.650

6.900

6.550

6.150

5.800

A

8.200

7.250

7.250

7.450

7.300

7.200

7.200

7.050

7.050

7.000

7.000

6.850

6.850

7.000

6.600

6.400

6.600

6.400

6.300

6.050

Chair

Ded.

-0.50

-0.50

-0.50

-0.50

Score

17.750

16.250

16.150

16.100

15.950

15.850

15.800

15.350

15.300

15.250

15.200

15.000

14.900

14.850

14.800

14.450

14.100

14.050

12.900

12.350




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - AG IW Final IW (2010/2009/2008)

Rank Country Team/Club

1.

(=

CZE
(=
CZE
-
GER

AUT

ROU
i
ROU
-
GER

AUT

Uchytilova Veronika
Czech gymnastics federation

Blechova Aneta
Czech gymnastics federation

Kauf Mia
German Gymnastics Federation

Klug Emma
FAC Gitti-City

CIRIMPEI Laura
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

RUBINSTEIN Dora
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

Rammenzweig Emma
German Gymnastics Federation

Rekic Annika
SAB Brixlegg TIR

.
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1.750

1.750

1.350

1.750

1.500

1.350

1.600

1.150

E

7.900

7.650

7.400

6.950

7.050

6.950

6.850

6.400

A

8.550

8.000

8.200

7.800

7.750

7.550

7.200

7.500

Chair

Ded.

Score

18.200

17.400

16.950

16.500

16.300

15.850

15.650

15.050




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - AG IM (2010/2009/2008)

Rank Country Team/Club

1.Q |
HUN

2.Q v

CZE

5q M

ROU

Imre Zeteny
Hungarian Gymnastics Federation

Gorokhov Mikhail
Czech gymnastics federation

BLIDAR David
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

o
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D E A

1.250 7.200 6.700

1.450 6.850 6.550

1.050 6.400 6.250

Chair

Ded.

Score

15.150

14.850

13.700




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Finale AG IM IM (2010/2009/2008)

Rank Country Team/Club

—
1. —

HUN
[

CZE

, I

ROU

Imre Zeteny
Hungarian Gymnastics Federation

Gorokhov Mikhail
Czech gymnastics federation

BLIDAR David
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

.
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D E A

1.400 7.300 7.750

1.450 7.050 7.400

1.000 6.450 7.250

Chair

Ded.

Score

16.450

15.900

14.700




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - AG MP (2010/2009/2008)

Rank Country Team/Club

1.Q -
HUN

2. Q -
CZE

5o I

ROU

HUN AG1 MP

Imre Zeteny, Sarkany Sara

Hungarian Gymnastics Federation

ag mp

Gorokhov Mikhail, Komarkova Alzbéta
Czech gymnastics federation

1

CIMPAN Bianca, BLIDAR David

CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD
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D E A

1.450 7.400 7.200

1.300 6.800 6.800

1.250 6.200 6.350

Chair

Ded.

Score

16.050

14.900

13.800




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Finale AG MP MP (2010/2009/2008)

Rank Country Team/Club

—
1_ |

HUN

5 m
CZE

, Il

ROU

HUN AG1 MP

Imre Zeteny, Sarkany Sara

Hungarian Gymnastics Federation

ag mp

Gorokhov Mikhail, Komarkova Alzbéta
Czech gymnastics federation

1

CIMPAN Bianca, BLIDAR David

CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD
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D E A

1.450 7.350 7.750

1.300 6.900 7.350

1.300 6.350 6.650

Chair

Ded.

-0.10

Score

16.550

15.450

14.300




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - AG Trio (2010/2009/2008)

Rank Country Team/Club

1.Q v

CZE

, q M

ROU

3 Q wm
4.Q -

5.Q

6o N

ROU

ag trio
Uchytilovéa Veronika, Blechovéa Aneta, Skolové Barbora
Czech gymnastics federation

1
VARGA lasmina, CIRIMPEI Laura, RUBINSTEIN Dora
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

Trio Aerobic Gymnastics Tirol

Wieser Lia, Rekic Annika, Schéal Marie

Aerobic Gymnastics Tirol TIR

TR Hammer, Widy, Zimmel

Hammer Suki, Widy Franziska, Zimmel Lina

FAC Gitti-City

ATZ West

Rammenzweig Emma, Walker Vanessa, Barth Sophie
German Gymnastics Federation

2

CIMPAN Bianca, POPA Anastasia, BLIDAR David
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

o
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1.300

1.650

1.250

1.050

0.500

0.300

7.400

6.900

6.800

6.350

6.650

5.100

A

7.300

6.900

6.900

6.650

6.450

5.700

Chair

Ded.

-0.50

Score

16.000

15.450

14.950

14.050

13.600

10.600




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022

09.09.2022 - Finale AG1 Trioo Trio (2010/2009/2008)

Rank Country Team/Club

1.Q v

CZE

, q M

ROU

4.Q

T

ROU

ag trio
Uchytilovéa Veronika, Blechovéa Aneta, Skolové Barbora
Czech gymnastics federation

1
VARGA lasmina, CIRIMPEI Laura, RUBINSTEIN Dora
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

Trio Aerobic Gymnastics Tirol

Wieser Lia, Rekic Annika, Schéal Marie

Aerobic Gymnastics Tirol TIR

TR Hammer, Widy, Zimmel

Hammer Suki, Widy Franziska, Zimmel Lina

FAC Gitti-City

ATZ West

Rammenzweig Emma, Walker Vanessa, Barth Sophie
German Gymnastics Federation

2

CIMPAN Bianca, POPA Anastasia, BLIDAR David
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD

o
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1.650

1.400

1.450

0.850

0.750

1.250

7.600

7.100

6.800

6.350

6.800

6.000

A

8.000

7.600

7.500

7.150

7.250

7.000

Chair

Ded.

-0.50

Score

17.250

16.100

15.750

14.350

14.300

14.250




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - AG Group (2010/2009/2008)

Rank Country Team/Club D E A Chair Ded.|Score

1
I I PATROI Sara - Maria, POPA Anastasia, VARGA lasmina, CIRIMPEI Laura,
ROU RUBINSTEIN Dora
CLUB SPORTIV UNIVERSITATEA ARAD
Fetscher,Hammer,Lederer,Widy,Zimmel

|
2. mm=  Fetscher Evelina, Hammer Suki, Lederer Marissa, Widy Franziska, Zimmel Lina | 1.056 6.200 6.450 - - - [13.706
AUT  rac aitti-City

1.389 6.700 6.800 - - - 114.889
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15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - AG Aero Dance (2010/2009/2008)

Rank Country Team/Club D E A Chair Ded.|Score |
Dance 1
1 =mm Rekic Annika, Schél Marie , Wieser Lia, Schén Laura, Seebacher Alina , Entner _ 6450 6750 | - i - 113.200
AUT Zoe, altenburger laura

Aerobic Gymnastics Tirol
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15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - ND IW (2013/2012/2011)

Rank Country Team/Club

1.Q

2.Q

HUN

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Sarkany Rita
Hungarian Gymnastics Federation

Weitzer Emelie
FAC Gitti-City NIE

Rausch Heidi
FAC Gitti-City

Roétzer Norah
Gymnastic Academy Stockerau

Winkler Marie
LSA Kundl TIR

Steinbacher Luisa
LSA Kund/

Hirber Franziska
LSA Kund/
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0.950

1.150

1.150

0.900

0.650

0.750

0.450

7.100

7.000

6.800

6.550

6.550

6.400

6.500

A

7.300

7.000

6.900

6.350

6.450

6.200

6.300

Chair

-0.200

Ded.

Score

15.350

14.950

14.850

13.800

13.650

13.350

13.250




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Finale ND IW IW (2013/2012/2011)

Rank Country Team/Club

1.

HUN

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Sarkany Rita
Hungarian Gymnastics Federation

Rausch Heidi
FAC Gitti-City

Weitzer Emelie
FAC Gitti-City NIE

Steinbacher Luisa
LSA Kundl

Winkler Marie
LSA Kundl TIR

Rotzer Norah
Gymnastic Academy Stockerau

Hirber Franziska
LSA Kund/
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1.150

1.150

0.850

0.600

0.800

0.700

0.550

E

7.300

6.600

6.850

6.500

6.450

6.200

6.300

A

8.000

7.650

7.350

7.150

6.800

7.100

6.850

Chair

Ded.

Score

16.450

15.400

15.050

14.250

14.050

14.000

13.700




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - ND IM (2013/2012/2011)

Rank Country Team/Club

. .
1 Q Poigner Valentin
' AUT Gymnastic Academy Stockerau NIE

.
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D E A

0.950 6.300 6.550

Chair

Ded.|Score |

13.800




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - Finale ND IM IM (2013/2012/2011)

Rank Country Team/Club D E A Chair Ded.|Score |
1 Poigner Valentin 0.650 6.550 7.350 14.550
AUT Gymnastic Academy Stockerau NIE ’ ) ) '

.
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15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - ND Trio (2013/2012/2011)

Rank Country Team/Club

—
1_ |

AUT

==
2.

GER

Trio LSA

Winkler Marie, Hirber Franziska, Steinbacher Luisa
LSA Kundl

ATZ West

Abert Vivien, Winternheimer Merle, Abert Josefine
German Gymnastics Federation

ngis ©2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 14.09.2022 16:21:26

D E A

0.550 | 6.400 6.000

0.650 5.750 6.000

Chair

Ded.

Score

12.950

12.400




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - ND Group (2013/2012/2011)

Rank Country Team/Club D E A Chair Ded.|Score |
Group Aerobic Gymnastics Tirol
1 AE— ;\-I/’aabrllzblchler Marta, Duftner Pia, Hirber Franziska, Steinbacher Luisa, Winkler 0167 | 5.350 | 5.750 | - i - |11.267

Aerobic Gymnastics Tirol TIR
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15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - ND Aero Step (2013/2012/2011)

Rank Country Team/Club D E A Chair Ded.|Score |
Step Tirol
1 — BertlgnQI-MuhljS'telger Em/{la, Fréhlich Vanessa, Ludwig Emila, Kofler Elena, . 5300 5250 - i - |10.550
AUT Margreiter Emilia, Schie3ling Emma

Aerobic Gymnastics Tirol TIR
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15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - NG IW (2014/2015/2016)

Rank Country Team/Club

= POll Laura

T AUT LSA Kundl

2 == Horngacher Annika
’ AUT LSA Kundl

ngis ©2022 http://rgform.eu Printed 14.09.2022 16:16:17

D E A

0.250 5.800 5.550

0.150 5.100 5.350

Chair

Ded.|Score |

11.600

10.600




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - NG Trio (2014/2015/2016)

Rank Country Team/Club

TRIO LSA
mmm  Lanzinger Valentina, P6ll Laura, Holzer Sara
AUT  Aerobic Gymnastics Tirol
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D E A

0.050 | 5.050 5.250

Chair

Ded.|Score |

10.350




15. Austrian Aerobic Open 2022
09.09.2022 - NG Aero Dance (2014/2015/2016)

Rank Country Team/Club D E A Chair Ded.|Score |
Dance Aerobic Gymnastics Tirol
1 =mm Hausberger Karla, Bichler Lara, Auer Lorena, Auer Lena, Lanzinger Valentina, 5.100 | 5.200 | - i - 110.300

AUT Lanzinger Nikola, Horngacher Annika, Gschwendtner Mia
Aerobic Gymnastics Tirol TIR
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